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AXIBIO GLASSWARE

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES OF AXIBIO

AXIBIO glasswares are chemically stable, practically inert and characterised by high resistance to the effects of water, water vapour, acids, salt solutions and 

relatively high resistance to alkalis.

The glass is etched by Hydrofluoric acid and concentrated Trihydrogen Phosphoric acid and corroded by hot concentrated alkaline solutions. Constant 

alternation of acid and alkaline environment increased corrosion.

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES OF AXIBIO GLASSWARE

The physical properties of AXIBIO glassware as shown in the following table comply with the ISO 3585 and CSN ISO 3585 standards.
 8 Mean coefficient of linear thermal expansion (ISO 7991) 3.3 x 10  °C. Temperatures of main points in terms of Viscosity h in dPa x s

TECHNICAL DATA ON AXIBIO GLASSWARE

AXIBIO Glasswares are manufactured using low expansion 3.3 for borosilicate glass, characterized by their high heat-resistance and chemical stability.

Because of its properties, this glass is used in situations which place the highest demands on the heat-resistance and chemical stability of products as well as 

their neutrality with respect to the substances or preparations with which they come into contact, i.e. in Chemistry, Petro chemistry, the Food, Energy and 

metal working industries, health care, Microbiology, Pharmacy, Mechanical  Engineering and Laboratories.

The Glass used in manufacturing AXIBIO Glassware are smooth, non-porous and perfectly transparent with no catalytic action, and are corrosion-resistant 

even in demanding operating conditions upto  300°C without sudden changes of temperature. AXIBIO Glassware is an environment-friendly product and is 

completely harmless from an ecological point of view.

CHEMICAL COMPOSITION OF GLASS USED IN MANUFACTURING AXIBIO GLASSWARE.

Component

SiO2

B O2 3

Al O2 3

Na O + K O2 2

Amount (% by Weight)

80.0

13.2

2.5

4.3

Made from finest Borosilicate glass (except a few products), at some of the best manufacturing facilities. A wide range that includes common lab requisites 

and also high precision Certified class ̀ A' volumetric products.

• •  Meets International specifications.   High resistance to thermal shock.

• • High Chemical resistance  Exceptional optical clarity

• • Certified weights and validated methods used.  Wide range from lab size to custom size.

BIO
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Working Temperature ........................................................................... 1250°C

Softening Point - Littelton Point ........................................................................... 800 °C

Upper cooling temperature ........................................................................... 550°C

Lower cooling temperature ........................................................................... 500°C

Transformation temperature ........................................................................... 515°C

Borosilicate glass 3.3 for laboratory glassware is suitable for use in microwaves. Wherever laboratory glassware is not subjected to the highest thermal 

demands soda-lime-glass is used. This glass possesses good chemical and physical properties and in normally well suited to short - term exposure to 

chemical agents.

Glass is an environmentally friendly material. It is made from natural raw material sand, calcium carbonate and sodium carbonate. None of these substances 

have an adverse effect on either human beings or their surroundings. Glass can be reused and disposed off without any problems. In order for you to make 

safe and full use of its many advantages when working with glass instruments and components, you should take notice of several special features of their 

materials:

• Always work according to the normal laboratory safety rules and, if applicable, according to the manufacturer's instructions.

• Check each time you have received goods and before starting work that the glassware in undamaged.

• Assemble glass instruments and apparatus stress-free, because apparatus which is already under stress when it is assembled can fail during operation.

• Do not allow glass apparatus to be subjected to any sudden mechanical stress. Make sure that forces or stresses  are only applied slowly and ensure slow 

stress compensation.

• Do not subject glassware to abrupt changes in temperature. Glass reacts extremely sensitively to such stress. Please note that the stronger the wall 

thickness of the glass, the more sensitively it reacts.

• The mechanical stability of glass is determined to a great degree by the condition of its surface. Nicks and scratches which occur during normal use, 

considerably reduce the theoretical stability.

• Glass instruments or components which are permanently under pressure should be repeatedly inspected for damage. Glasses which are already 

damaged should never by subjected to pressure or vacuum.

• Always wear protective glasses and gloves or protective clothing when either of the tasks or its use for resulting substances make this necessary.

 For your information :

 The dimension given in the brochure are nominal dimension without any tolerances. If standards have been mentioned then the dimension and sizes are    

 in accordance with these. In all other cases, the dimensional tolerances of the AXIBIO manufacturing plant apply.

• The illustrations are non-binding.

• With the appearance of this catalogue, previous editions are no longer valid.

• AXIBIO reserves the right to make technical and standard-related alterations.

• AXIBIO articles for which standard pack quantities are given can only be supplied in these quantities.

• We will confirm you order according to the current version of our General Terms and Conditions.

• Equipments used for calibration of volumetric glassware are traceable to Indian National Standards.

For your safety :

BIO
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Capacity
(ml)

100

250

500

1000

2000

5000

Approx.
O.D. x Height (mm)

56 x 100

70 x 138

86 x 176

101 x 225

136 x 260

181 x 320

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate glass with PP Screw Cap 
Narrow Mouth & Pouring Ring

Quantity
per case

12

6

6

4

4

1

Price/ Pc.

399.00

405.00

450.00

698.00

1,230.00

-

Maximum
Price/ Case

4,788.00

2,430.00

2,700.00

2,792.00

4,920.00

6,980.00

Cat No. 

RBSC0125

RBSC0250

RBSC0500

RBSC1000

RBSC2000

RBSC5000

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate glass with PP Screw Cap
Wide Mouth & Pouring Ring

Capacity
(ml)

100

250

500

1000

Approx.
O.D. x Height (mm)

56 x 100

65 x 140

75 x 180

105 x 184

Quantity
per case

10

6

6

4

Cat No. 

RBSM0125

RBSM0250

RBSM0500

RBSM1000

Price/ Pc.

698.00

725.00

865.00

1,135.00

Maximum
Price/ Case

6,980.00

4,350.00

5,190.00

4,540.00

HSN for all products on this page - 70179090

Capacity
(ml)

10

25

50

100

250

500

1000

2000

Qty. per
case

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

Price/Pc.

595.00

700.00

845.00

960.00

1,410.00

1,970.00

2,400.00

4,550.00

Maximum
Price/ Case

11,900.00

14,000.00

16,900.00

9,600.00

14,100.00

19,700.00

24,000.00

45,500.00

Cat No. 

MCHA0010

MCHA0025

MCHA0050

MCHA0100

MCHA0250

MCHA0500

MCHA1000

MCHA2000

Graduation
(±ml)

0.2

0.5

1.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

Tolerance
(±ml)

0.1

0.25

0.5

0.5

1.0

2.5

5.0

10.0

Hexagonal Base
Heat resistant, Calibrated at 27ºC low expansion borosilicate glass
Class A with individual work certificate

Low Form with Spout, Graduated
Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 

Capacity
(ml)

5

10

25

50

100

150

250 

500

1000

Approx.
O.D. x Height (mm)

20 x 25

25 x 32

34 x 45

42 x 55

50 x 73

56 x 90

68 x 95

83  x115

106 x 145

Quantity
per case

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

4

Price/ Pc.

138.00

138.00

138.00

100.00

100.00

102.00

109.00

168.00

347.00

Maximum
Price/ Case

1380.00

1380.00

1380.00

1000.00

1000.00

1020.00

1090.00

1008.00

1390.00

Cat No. 

BL0005 

BL0010

BL0025

BL0050

BL0100

BL0150

BL0250

BL0500

BL1000 

AXIBIO BEAKERS (GRIFFIN TYPE) 

AXIBIO REAGENT BOTTLE

AXIBIO REAGENT BOTTLE, AMBER

AXIBIO MEASURING CYLINDER 

N151

N152

N153

N154
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Class A

Class A

BIO

Accuracy as per Class 'A' (with Certificate)
Borosilicate Glass, Thermal expansion 3.3, heat resistant

Capacity
(ml)

5

10

20

25

50

100

200

250

500

1000

2000

Tolerence
(± ml)

0.025

0.025

0.040

0.040

0.060

0.100

0.150

0.150

0.250

0.400

0.600

Qty.
/case

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

6

10

Cat No. 

FVA5

FVA10

FVA20

FVA25

FVA50

FVA100

FVA200

FVA250

FVA500

FVA1000

FVA2000

Price/ Pc.

920.00

798.00

798.00

735.00

698.00

680.00

960.00

960.00

1,260.00

1,843.00

2,998.00

Maximum
Price/ Case

18,400.00

15,960.00

15,960.00

14,700.00

13,960.00

13,600.00

9,600.00

9,600.00

12,600.00

11,058.00

29,980.00

Stopper 
Size

10/19

10/19

10/19

10/19

12/21

14/23

14/23

14/23

19/26

19/24

24/32

Capacity
(ml)

25

50

100

250

500

1000

Quantity
per case

20

20

10

10

10

10

Price/ Pc.

390.00

428.00

485.00

885.00

1,155.00

1,744.00

Maximum
Price/ Case

7,800.00

8,560.00

4,850.00

8,850.00

11,550.00

17,440.00

Cat No. 

MCR0025

MCR0050

MCR0100

MCR0250

MCR0500

MCR1000

Hexagonal Base
CLASS B

HSN for all products on this page - 70179090

Accuracy as per Class 'A' (with Certificate)
Borosilicate Glass, Thermal expansion 3.3, heat resistant

Capacity
(ml)

5

10

20

25

50

100

200

250

500

1000

Tolerence
(± ml)

0.025

0.025

0.040

0.040

0.060

0.100

0.150

0.150

0.250

0.400

Qty./Case

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

6

Cat No. 

FVAM5

FVAM10

FVAM20

FVAM25

FVAM50

FVAM100

FVAM200

FVAM250

FVAM500

FVAM1000

Price/ Pc.

1,098.00

955.00

955.00

888.00

840.00

825.00

1,150.00

1,130.00

1,515.00

2,210.00

Price/ Case

21,960.00

19,100.00

19,100.00

17,760.00

16,800.00

16,500.00

11,500.00

11,300.00

15,150.00

13,260.00

Stopper 
Size

10/19

10/19

10/19

10/19

12/21

14/23

14/23

14/23

19/25

24/29

AXIBIO MEASURING CYLINDER 

AXIBIO VOLUMETRIC FLASK WITH INTERCHANGEABLE STOPPER

AXIBIO VOLUMETRIC FLASK  WITH INTERCHANGEABLE STOPPERAMBER

N155

N156

N157
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H

500

400

300

200

500

400

300

200

BIO

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 

50

100

150

250

500

1000

10

10

10

10

6

4

105.00

110.00

133.00

166.00

238.00

404.00

1,050.00

1,110.00

1,330.00

1,660.00

1,428.00

1,616.00

Capacity (ml) Qty./CasePrice/Pc. Price/ CaseCat No. 

FENC0050

FENC0100

FENC0150

FENC0250

FENC0500

FENC01000

HSN for all products on this page - 70179090

Qty./Case Price/ Case

Graduated with 0.1of top
Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 
Accuracy as per IS 4162

Capacity (ml)

1.0

2.0

5.0

10

25

25

25

25

25

25

Price/ Pc.

504.00

523.00

608.00

698.00

826.00

12,600.00

13,075.00

15,200.00

17,450.00

20,650.00

Cat No. 

MPC010

MPC020

MPC050

MPC100

MPC250

Graduated with 0.1of top
Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. Accuracy as per
Class B of IS 4162

1.0

2.0

5.0

10

25

25

25

25

25

25

175.00

190.00

200.00

232.00

361.00

4,375.00

4,750.00

5,000.00

5,800.00

9,025.00

MPB010

MPB020

MPB050

MPB100

MPB250

Qty./Case Price/ CaseCapacity (ml) Price/ Pc.Cat No. 

Capacity (ml) Qty./CasePrice/Pc. Price/ Case

Borosilicate Glass, Thermal expansion 3.3, heat resistant

100

250

500

1000

10

10

6

4

209.00

333.00

528.00

893.00

2,090.00

3,330.00

3,168.00

3,572.00

Cat No. 

FNCM0100

FNCM0250

FNCM0500

FNCM01000

Class A 

AXIBIO ERLENMEYER FLASK - GRADUATED, CONICAL NARROW MOUTH

AXIBIO ERLENMEYER FLASK - GRADUATED, CONICAL,  NARROW MOUTH.AMBER

AXIBIO MEASURING PIPETTE MOHRS TYPES WITH CODING BAND 

AXIBIO MEASURING PIPETTE MOHRS TYPES WITH CODING BAND 

N158

N159

N160

N161
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10 ml

HSN for all products on this page - 70179090

Class A
Accuracy as per Class 'A' (with Certificate)
Borosilicate Glass, Thermal expansion 3.3, heat resistant

1

2

3

4

5

10

20

25

50

100

0.008

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.05

0.08

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

UPA1

UPA2

UPA3

UPA4

UPA5

UPA10

UPA20

UPA25

UPA50

UPA100

395.00

450.00

470.00

470.00

470.00

535.00

708.00

755.00

869.00

1,310.00

9,875.00

11,250.00

11,750.00

11,750.00

11,750.00

13,375.00

17,700.00

18,875.00

21,725.00

32,750.00

Capacity (ml) Tolerence (± ml)Cat No. Price/ Pc. Qty./Case Price/ Case

AXIBIO PIPETTE, TRANSFER, VOLUMETRIC, ONE MARK, 

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. Medium wall, Accuracy
as per Class B of IS 1117:1975

1

5

10

20

25

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

190.00

209.00

242.00

280.00

295.00

345.00

4,750.00

5,225.00

6,050.00

7,000.00

7,375.00

8,625.00

VPO01

VPO05

VPO10

VPO20

VPO25

VPO50

Capacity (ml) Price/ PcCat No. Qty./Case Price/ Case

AXIBIO PIPETTE TRANSFER VOLUMETRIC WITH ONE MARK

50 mm

80 mm

90 mm

100 mm

150 mm

17 mm

17 mm

15 mm

17 mm

20 mm

Borosilicate Glass, Thermal expansion 3.3, heat resistant

10

10

10

10

10

218.00

280.00

308.00

328.00

812.00

2,180.00

2,800.00

3,080.00

3,280.00

8,120.00

Diameter Height Qty./CasePrice/ Pc. Price/ CaseCat No. 

PD 50

PD 80

PD 90

PD 100

PD 150

AXIBIO GLASS PETRI DISH 

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. Suitable for heating application. Machine Made

Dia x Height (mm)

12 x 75

15 x 125

100

100

Price/ Pc.

9.50

17.40

950.00

1,740.00

Cat No. 

TT1275

TT15125

Capacity (ml)

5

13

Qty./Case Price/ Case

 AXIBIO TEST TUBES WITHOUT RIM 

N162

N163

N164

N165

101
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Capacity (ml)

5

15

30

O.D. x Length

18 x 45

25 x 57

25 x 95

100

100

100

Price/ Pc.

44.80

56.00

63.00

4,480.00

5,600.00

6,380.00

Cat No. 

CTF05N

CTF15N

CTF30N

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 

* Centrifuge tube with PTFE liner is also available

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 

Capacity (ml)

15

30

60

O.D. x Length

15 x 150

25 x 100

25 x 200

Price/ Pc.

73.00

88.00

93.00

100

100

100

7,300.00

8,800.00

9,300.00

Cat No. 

CTR15N

CTR30

CTR60

* Centrifuge tube with PTFE liner is also available

Qty./Case

Qty./Case

Price/ Case

Price/ Case

HSN for all products on this page - 70179090

AXIBIO CULTURE TUBES ROUND BOTTOM WITH SCREW CAP & RUBBER LINER

AXIBIO CULTURE TUBES FLAT BOTTOM WITH SCREW CAP & RUBBER LINER

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate glass. Accuracy as per
class B of IS 1997:1982

Capacity (ml)

15

50

O.D. x Length

17 x 120

28 x 125

100

50

Price/ Pc.

95.20

190.40

9,520.00

9,520.00

Cat No. 

CTC15

CTC50

Qty./Case Price/ Case

AXIBIO CENTRIFUGE TUBE CONICAL BOTTOM, GRADUATED 

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 

Diameter

50 mm

65 mm

75 mm

100 mm

Price/ Pc.

140.00

68.001

70.001

220.00

10

10

10

6

Cat No. 

FL050

FL065

FL075

FL100 

1,400.00

1,680.00

1,700.00

1,320.00

Qty./Case Price/ Case

 AXIBIO FUNNELS PLAIN 60° ANGLE, LONG STEM

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 

Capacity (ml)

60

125

Price/ Pc.

5 06 .00

683.00

10

10

Cat No. 

BOD125

BOD300

5,600.00

6,830.00

Qty./Case Price/ Case

AXIBIO BOD BOTTLES

N166

N167

N168

N169

N170
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H

Heat resistant, low expansion borosilicate  glass. 

Capacity
(ml)

250

500

1000

2000

3000

5000

10

10

5

2

2

2

Price/ Pc

156.00

91.002

98.003

895.00

350.002,

670.003,

1,560.00

2,910.00

1,990.00

1,790.00

4,700.00

7,340.00

Cat No. 

FBR00250

FBR00500

FBR01000

FBR02000

FBR03000

FBR05000

Approx.
Neck O.D. (mm)

34

34

42

51

50

58

Qty./Case Price/ Case

AXIBIO FLASK- BOILING ROUND, BOTTOM

BIO

N171

Chemical resistant & Mechanically Strong borosilicate  glass. 

Capacity
(ml)

20

40

10

10

Price/ Pc

575.00

940.00

5,750.00

9,400.00

Cat No. 

WBS020

WBS040

OD X HT
(mm)

50 x 25

60 x 40

Qty./Case Price/ Case

AXIBIO WEIGHING BOTTLE, SQUAT FORMN172

With Spout Chemical resistant & Mechanically Strong borosilicate  glass. 

Capacity
(ml)

90

170

10

10

Price/ Pc

490.00

520.00

4,900.00

5,200.00

Cat No. 

EVD0090

EVD0170

OD X HT
(mm)

80 x 45

95 x 55

Qty./Case Price/ Case

AXIBIO EVAPORATING DISH FLAT BOTTOMN173
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Made of QUARTZ Resistance upto 1000°C

Capacity
(ml)

50

100

150

50

100

Price/ Pc

1,490.00

2,640.00

5,400.00

2,900.00

4,500.00

Cat No. 

CRQ050

CRQ100

CRQ150

CRQL050

CRQL100

Type

Without Lid

Without Lid

Without Lid

With Lid

With Lid

AXIBIO CRUCIBLE QUARTZN174

BIO

Improved 

Neubauer

Depth- 0.1 mm 

(1/400 mm .) 2

As per 
BS748, IS1026-9  

Consists of AXIBIO brightline counting chamber, German RBC Pipette and German WBC Pipette,
cover glass and softtubing with mouth pieces.  Packed in beautiful white colour plastic Case. 

Price/ Pc. : Rs. 2,700.00 Each HCCB200Cat No. :

2Improved neubauer, depth- 0.1 mm (1/400 mm ), Made as per BS748, IS1026-9
Packed in beautiful red colour plastic box.

Price/ Pc. : Rs. 1,200.00 Each CCB100Cat No. :

AXIBIO COUNTING CHAMBER BRIGHTLINE

AXIBIO HAEMOCYTOMETER

N176

N177

With Interchangeable Joints (Angular)
Made From Borosilicate Glass

Capacity
(ml)

250

500

1000

2000

250

500

1000

2000

Price/ Pc

1,760.00

2,480.00

1,596.00

2,840.00

2,200.00

3,320.00

2,060.00

3,726.00

Cat No. 

FBRJ20250

FBRJ20500

FBRJ21000

FBRJ22000

FBRJ30250

FBRJ30500

FBRJ31000

FBRJ32000

No. of Necks

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

AXIBIO ROUND BOTTOM FLASK WITH JOINTN175

Price/ Pc

440.00

620.00

798.00

1,420.00

550.00

830.00

1,030.00

1,863.00

Qty.

4

4

2

2

4

4

2

2
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M

AXIVA’s high-quality Glass and Quartz Cuve�es are precision-manufactured op�cal cells designed for
reliable and accurate spectroscopic analysis across various wavelengths. Engineered to provide maximum
op�cal clarity and chemical compa�bility, these cuve�es are suitable for applica�ons in UV-Vis Spectroscopy,
Fluorescence Spectroscopy, and Colorimetry.

QUARTZ CUVETTES
•  Material: High-Purity Fused Quartz
•  Wavelength Range: 190 nm – 2,500 nm (UV to Near-Infrared)
•  Applica�ons: UV-Vis analysis, DNA/RNA quan�fica�on, fluorescence
   spectroscopy.
•  Features: Superior UV transmission, chemical resistance,
   thermal stability, and durability.

Applica�ons:
•  Biotechnology & Life Sciences: DNA, RNA, and protein analysis.
•  Pharmaceu�cals: Drug tes�ng, quality control, and formula�on studies.
•  Environmental Monitoring: Water and air quality analysis.
•  Chemical Research: Reac�on kine�cs, absorbance, and fluorescence studies.

GLASS & QUARTZ CUVETTES

BIO

GLASS CUVETTES
•  Material: Op�cal Glass (Borosilicate or Standard Glass)
•  Wavelength Range: 320 nm – 2,500 nm (Visible to Near-Infrared)
•  Applica�ons: Colorimetric assays, rou�ne laboratory analysis, water
   quality tes�ng.
•  Features: Cost-effec�ve, excellent op�cal clarity, suitable for 
   general-purpose spectroscopy.

All Four Sides Polished With PTFE Covers

9,500.00

15,400.00

19,900.00

Price / Pair

Macro

Micro

Micro

Type

3.5 ml

1.4 ml

0.5 ml 

Capacity

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

Path LengthCat No.

FG0350

FG0140

FG0050

AXIBIO OPTICA CELLS FOR FLOURIMETER -GLASS

Precision Op�cal Cells for Accurate Spectroscopic Analysis

N178
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BIO

Obligue/ Midget

Two Side Polished With PTFE Covers, Flat From Bottom

Capacityl

3.50 ml

7.00 ml

14.00 ml

17.50 ml

35.00 ml

1.40 ml 

1.00 ml 

0.7 ml

0.35 ml 

Price/Matched
Pair

3,250.00

6,450.00

11,350.00

12,900.00

25,800.00

12,200.00

12,750.00

11,100.00

13,200.00

SQ0350 

SQ0700

SQ1400

SQ1750

SQ3500

SQ0140

SQ0100

SQ0070

SQ0035 

Cat No.
External 

Size

12.5x12.5x45 mm

12.5x22.5x45 mm

12.5x42.5x45 mm

12.5x52.5x45 mm

12.5x102.5x45 mm

12.5x12.5x45 mm

12.5x12.5x45 mm

12.5x12.5x45 mm

12.5x3.5x45 mm

Optical
Path Length

10 mm

20 mm

40 mm

50 mm

100 mm

10 mm
Oblique midget

10 mm

1 mm

10 mm
Oblique midget

Two Side Polished With PTFE Covers Flat From Bottom

Optical
Path Length

10 mm

20 mm

40 mm

50 mm

100 mm

Capacity

3.50 ml

7.00 ml

14.00 ml

17.50 ml

35.00 ml

1.40 ml

0.7 ml

Price Per 
Matched Pair

1,280.00

2,160.00

2,780.00

3,360.00

6,720.00

6,450.00

7,000.00

External 
Size

Cat No. 

12.5x12.5x45 mm

12.5x22.5x45 mm

12.5x42.5x45 mm

12.5x52.5x45 mm

12.5x102.5x45 mm

12.5x12.5x45 mm

12.5x12.5x45 mm

SG 0350

SG 0700

SG 1400

SG 1750

SG 3500

SG 0140

SG 0070

Oblique midget
(black) 10 mm

Oblique midget
10 mm

HSN for all products on this page - 70179090

AXIBIO OPTICA CELLS FOR UV SPECTROPHOTOMETER QUARTZ

AXIBIO OPTICA CELLS FOR SPECTROPHOTOMETER- GLASS

Quartz, Two  Side  Polished  with  Round  Teflon 
Stopper, Flat  From  Bottom, 190nm-2500nm

RSQ 0350

RSQ0140

RSQ 0070

Cat No.

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

Path Length

12.5X12.5X45 mm

12.5X12.5X45 mm

12.5X12.5X45 mm

External  Size

3.5 ml

1.4 ml

0.7 ml

Capacity

14,000.00

15,550.00

12,200.00

Price/Pc.

AXIBIO OPTICA  CELL  FOR  SPECTROPHOTOMETER

All Four Sides Polished With PTFE Covers

12,200.00

24,640.00

25,500.00

Price / Pair

FQ0350 

FQ0140

FQ0050

Cat No. Capacity

3.5 ml

1.4 ml

0.5 ml

Type

Macro

Micro

Micro 

Path Length

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

AXIBIO OPTICA CELLS FOR FLOURIMETER-QUARTZ

N179

N180

N181

N182
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**Installation will be done online with assistance only





**Installation will be done online with assistance only 





































Terms of Sale 

A�IBIO 

► All Price quoted in this list are in Indian Rupees

► GST rate mentioned in the price list is as applicable at the time of printing of the price list. HoweverGST rate shall be 

charged as applicable at the time of supply.

► This Price List cancels our old price-list. The Price quoted are those applicable at the time of printing and are subject 

to alternation without notice. All price given in this list are understood to be ex-our or our authorised distributor's 

god own. We reserve the right to invoice goods at prices ruling on the date of despatch.

► Orders of only standard packs shall be accepted.

► The prices mentioned in this price List are inclusive of Custom Duty wherever applicable, and exclusive of all other 

applicable taxes and levies. e.g. octroi, GST etc which shall be charged extra as applicable at the time of supply.

► Supplies are made against cash, C. 0. D. or payment against document through banks either by us or by our 

Authorised Distributors.

► All expenses of packing, forwarding, freight/courier charges are extra. However packing charges will not be charged 

on all supplies above Rs. 25000/-Net at one time.

► Our products are packed with utmost care and forward at the customer's risk. No claim for breakage, damage will be 

entertained after the goods have left our god own. Goods once sold will not be accepted for credit exchange.

► Goods can be insured at customer's request at 1.5% of the invoice value. Charges for such insurance will be made in 

the invoice.

► No amendment or cancellation of orders will be accepted once the goods have been packed for despatch.

► While we or our Authorised Distributors make every effort to adhere to the delivery schedule, no responsibility what 

so ever will be accepted for non delivery or delayed delivery.

► As per our policy of regular improvement, any specification can be changed, altered without any prior notice.

► The above terms are for the customers with whom we do not have the rate contract. The terms as per rate contract 

shall apply to the customers, we have the rate contract with.

► All transactions are subjected to Delhi Jurisdiction only.

► Separate price & terms shall be submitted for overseas (export) sales.

► Due to unforeseen conditions beyond control, company reserves the rights to change the pricing.

► The Price is effective from 1st April 2025.
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